General information about company

Scrip code 539843

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE395U01014

Name of the company

NINtec Systems Limited

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\::;.rgsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3250000 3250000 |47.24 3250000 3250000 | 47.24
Group
(B) Public 73 3630000 3630000 | 52.76 3630000 3630000 [ 52.76
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 80 6880000 6880000 | 100 6880000 6880000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding, | Number of Shares
i as a % assuming | Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of Shares . i
No. of full conversion XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying . (XI bered | Number of
. Shares . of convertible encumbere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
1) convertible W 2 | securities and g'l d }% Asa As a % |dematerialized
securities a'rrants No. Of ! u.te share % of ftotal | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= total |No. | & 2
; (VID+(X) Asa | No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.24 1417060 | 43.6 3250000
Group
(B) Public 52.76 3630000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14170601 20.6 6880000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha-rcs shafcs total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlvine | held shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up l]l)e ¢ s'yto & (:}u) _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ",
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, £
held (IV) | shares | RECeiPts [ (VI o5y ”
(VD) )+ Class eg: | Cl Total
held Asa % of g aSS | rotal .
V) X egty Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Li‘yxﬁiﬁzgﬁf; 6 2577500 2577500 | 37.46 2577500 2577500 | 37.46
(@ geyc?ftyh)er 1 672500 672500 | 9.77 672500 672500 |9.77
(S:;—]"l;otal 7 3250000 3250000 | 47.24 3250000 3250000 | 47.24
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3250000 3250000 | 47.24 3250000 3250000 | 47.24
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;‘;?;f:gljzimal ) 360000 360000 | 5.23 360000 360000 | 5.23
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 21 1040000 1040000 | 15.12 1040000 1040000 | 15.12
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) é;eyc?fty};“ 10 2230000 2230000 | 32.41 2230000 2230000 | 32.41
(S3u)b—Total ®) 73 3630000 3630000 | 52.76 3630000 3630000 | 52.76
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 73 3630000 3630000 | 52.76 3630000 3630000 | 52.76
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 80 6880000 6880000 | 100 6880000 6880000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 80 6880000 6880000 | 100 6880000 6880000 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Iﬁlunﬁb(eirpf N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of No. of Shares Underlylpg conversion of xIn otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . I equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. . Outstanding " held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of L

) Warrants ) Asa % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) of total |\ | Frotal |
(a) +(X) Asa % of No. (a) | Shares () | Shares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.46 1417060 | 54.98 2577500
(d) 9.77 0 0 672500
f’l“)b‘T"tal @A) 47.24 1417060  43.6 3250000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.24 1417060 | 43.6 3250000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.23 360000
(a(ii)) 15.12 1040000
(e) 32.41 2230000
Sub-Total (B) 52.76 3630000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
52.76 3630000

(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1417060 | 20.6 6880000
Total (A+B+C 100 1417060 | 20.6 6880000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMANLATA
CHHAGANRAIJ
GEMAWAT

NIRAJ
CHHAGANRAJ
GEMAWAT

CHHAGANRAJ
BHANWERLAL
GEMAWAT

RACHANA
NIRAJ
GEMAWAT

INDRAJIT
ANATKUMAR
MITRA

KETKI
INDRAJEET
MITRA

PAN (II)

AAXPG1048B

ACZPG9101H

ADVPGO0192P

ADVPG4471F

AEXPMI1239A

BPDPS1915P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

1250000

20000

945000

322500

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20000

1250000

20000

945000

322500

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

18.17

0.29

13.74

4.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

1250000

20000

945000

322500

20000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

1250000

20000

945000

322500

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.29

18.17

0.29

13.74

4.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.29

18.17

0.29

13.74

4.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1250000

167060

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

51.8

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

1250000

20000

945000

322500

20000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2577500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2577500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.46

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2577500

Class eg:y

Total

2577500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

37.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1417060

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

54.98

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2577500
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIN ITSOLUTIONS LLP

PAN (II)

AAIFV2893A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

672500

672500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

672500

672500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.77

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

672500

672500

Class eg:y

Total

672500

672500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.77

9.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

672500

672500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN S
BHAT

JYOTI SANJAY
TIWARI

PANKAJ KRISHNAVADAN
MASHRUWALA

SONAL AJAY
SAVAI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAPB9508Q

AJEPT4957C

ABCPM3740]

AANPS9339M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

80000

80000

70000

300000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

70000

80000

80000

70000

300000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.02

4.36

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70000

80000

80000

70000

300000

Class eg:y

Total

70000

80000

80000

70000

300000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

1.16

1.02

4.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.16

1.16

1.02

4.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70000

80000

80000

70000

300000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOODNESS
CONSULTANCY
LLP

INFINIUM
MOTORS
(GUJARAT) PVT
LTD

INFINIUM NATURAL
RESOURCES
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

ANURADHA
JOSHI

TecThink B.V.

Click
here to
)
back

PAN (II)

AANFG3737H

AAACI9058D

AABCI9%487R

AIMPJ9135B

AAFCT6564)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

95000

115000

115000

70000

1750000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

95000

115000

115000

70000

1750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.02

25.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

95000

115000

115000

70000

1750000

Class eg:y

Total

95000

115000

115000

70000

1750000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

1.67

1.02

25.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.67

1.02

25.44




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

95000

115000

115000

70000

1750000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







