General information about company					
Scrip code	539843				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE395U01014				
Name of the company	NINtec Systems Limited				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities				
		No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			eld in each	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) eipts = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	held (VII) (calculated as = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957)	held (VII) (calculated as	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3250000			3250000	47.24	3250000		3250000	47.24	
(B)	Public	73	3630000			3630000	52.76	3630000		3630000	52.76	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	80	6880000			6880000	100	6880000		6880000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholder	Category of Underlying Sl	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Vi) (v) (v) (vi) (vii) (viii) (viii) (viiii) (viiii) (viiiii) (viiiiii) (viiiiiii) (viiiiiiiiii	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.24	1417060	43.6			3250000
(B)	Public				52.76					3630000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1417060	20.6			6880000

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =		No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•	•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2577500			2577500	37.46	2577500		2577500	37.46
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	672500			672500	9.77	672500		672500	9.77
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3250000			3250000	47.24	3250000		3250000	47.24
(2)	Foreign			•	•			•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3250000			3250000	47.24	3250000		3250000	47.24
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42	360000			360000	5.23	360000		360000	5.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	1040000			1040000	15.12	1040000		1040000	15.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	2230000			2230000	32.41	2230000		2230000	32.41
Sub-Total (B) (3)		73	3630000			3630000	52.76	3630000		3630000	52.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		73	3630000			3630000	52.76	3630000		3630000	52.76
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		80	6880000			6880000	100	6880000		6880000	100
Total (A+B+C)		80	6880000			6880000	100	6880000		6880000	100

Ta	ıble II - State	ement showir	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Underlying Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.46	1417060	54.98			2577500
(d)				9.77	0	0			672500
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.24	1417060	43.6			3250000
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.24	1417060	43.6			3250000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				5.23					360000
(a(ii))				15.12					1040000
(e)				32.41					2230000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.76					3630000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.76					3630000
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Promo	oter- Non l	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1417060	20.6			6880000
Total (A+B+C				100	1417060	20.6			6880000

		Illulviduais	/Hindu undivide	u Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUMANLATA CHHAGANRAJ GEMAWAT	NIRAJ CHHAGANRAJ GEMAWAT	CHHAGANRAJ BHANWERLAL GEMAWAT	RACHANA NIRAJ GEMAWAT	INDRAJIT ANATKUMAR MITRA	KETKI INDRAJEET MITRA
PAN (II)	AAXPG1048B	ACZPG9101H	ADVPG0192P	ADVPG4471F	AEXPM1239A	BPDPS1915P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	1250000	20000	945000	322500	20000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	1250000	20000	945000	322500	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	18.17	0.29	13.74	4.69	0.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	20000	1250000	20000	945000	322500	20000
Class eg:y						
Total	20000	1250000	20000	945000	322500	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.29	18.17	0.29	13.74	4.69	0.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.29	18.17	0.29	13.74	4.69	0.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)	0	1250000	0	0	167060	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	0	0	51.8	0
Number of Shares	oledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	1250000	20000	945000	322500	20000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2577500						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2577500						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.46						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	2577500						
Class eg:y							
Total	2577500						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.46						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.46						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	1417060						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	54.98						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2577500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIN ITSOLUTIONS LLP						
PAN (II)	AAIFV2893A	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	672500	672500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	672500	672500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.77	9.77					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	672500	672500					
Class eg:y							
Total	672500	672500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.77	9.77					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.77	9.77					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0					

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	672500	672500				
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN S BHAT	JYOTI SANJAY TIWARI	PANKAJ KRISHNAVADAN MASHRUWALA	SONAL AJAY SAVAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPB9508Q	AJEPT4957C	ABCPM3740J	AANPS9339M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	80000	80000	70000	300000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	80000	80000	70000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.16	1.16	1.02	4.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)	·	
Class eg: X	70000	80000	80000	70000	300000
Class eg:y					
Total	70000	80000	80000	70000	300000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.16	1.16	1.02	4.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.16	1.16	1.02	4.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	80000	80000	70000	300000

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOODNESS CONSULTANCY LLP	INFINIUM MOTORS (GUJARAT) PVT LTD	INFINIUM NATURAL RESOURCES INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	ANURADHA JOSHI	TecThink B.V.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANFG3737H	AAACI9058D	AABCI9487R	AIMPJ9135B	AAFCT6564J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	95000	115000	115000	70000	1750000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	95000	115000	115000	70000	1750000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.67	1.67	1.02	25.44	0
	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		<u> </u>	_ 	<u>l</u>
Class eg: X	95000	115000	115000	70000	1750000	0
Class eg:y						
Total	95000	115000	115000	70000	1750000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.67	1.67	1.02	25.44	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.67	1.67	1.02	25.44	0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	95000	115000	115000	70000	1750000	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							